
Journalism Instruction | Fall 2025-26
114 Farley Hall, University, MS 38677

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
questions about the accreditation.

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2026/fall/undergraduate/journalism/journalism-instruction/faculty Friday, January 9, 2026 at 1:39:57 am CST

Journalism Instruction
Overview
Academics & Admissions
Courses
Faculty

Faculty in Journalism Instruction
C
D
F
G
J
K
M
S
V
W

Jump to Emeritus faculty
C
Jason Anthony Cain
Associate Professor of Journalism
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jacain@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Bill Cassidy
Chair and Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
bcassidy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
D
Mark Kenneth Dolan
Associate Professor of Journalism
134 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mdolan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5397
Jump to index
F
Michael Fagans
Associate Professor of Multimedia Journalism
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mfagans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
G
Vanessa Gregory
Associate Professor of Journalism Instruction
223 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
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vgregory@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7127
Jump to index
J
Cynthia Lynne Joyce
Associate Professor of Journalism
School of Journalism and New Media, 17 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
cjoyce@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
K
Michael Katz
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
mlkatz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
David Kellum
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
dkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Ellen Leslie Kellum
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
elkellum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
M
Jane Marcellus
Adjunct Instructional Associate Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jbmarcel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Joshua Taylor McCoy
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jtmccoy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Ellen Meacham
Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
ebmeacha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Charles D Mitchell
Associate Professor of Journalism
114 Farley, Journalism
University, MS 38677
cdmitch1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8780
Young Eun Moon
Assistant Professor of Journalism
104 Farley Hall
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University, MS 38677
ymoon2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Dennis Moore
Visiting Instructional Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley
University, MS 38677
demoore3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
R.J. Morgan
Instructional Associate Professor and Director of Mississippi Scholastic Press Association
247 Overby Ctr
University, MS 38677
morgan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1692
Jump to index
S
Craig Seymour
Adjunct Instructional Associate Professor of Journalism Instruction
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
caseymou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
V
Summer Anne Hill Vinson
Instructional Assistant Professor of Journalism Instruction
Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
sahill1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
W
Debora Rae Wenger
Professor of Journalism
114 FARLEY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
drwenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
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Jump to current faculty
A
Joseph B Atkins
Professor Emeritus of Journalism
128 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jbatkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5510
Jump to index
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D
Nancy McKenzie Dupont
Professor of Journalism Emerita
133 FARLEY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ndupont@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5396
Jump to index
J
Lynnette Y Johnson
Deputy Athletic Director Emeritia-Sports and Adminsitration
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
lys@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
T
John Michael Tonos
Emeritus Instructional Associate Professor of Integrated Marketing Communication
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
jmtonos@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Jump to index
W
Kathleen W Wickham
Professor Emeritus of Journalism
131 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
kwickham@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5501
Curtis Carter Wilkie
Associate Professor of Journalism Emeritus
308 Honors College
University, MS 38677
cwilkie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7294

http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ndupont
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#97;&#105;&#x6c;&#x74;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#110;&#100;&#117;&#112;&#x6f;&#x6e;&#x74;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#x6d;&#x69;&#x73;s&#46;&#101;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ndupont
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/lys
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#x6c;&#x74;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x6c;&#x79;&#x73;&#x40;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#115;&#115;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/lys
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jmtonos
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;i&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#x3a;&#106;&#109;&#x74;&#x6f;&#110;&#x6f;&#x73;&#64;o&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jmtonos
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/kwickham
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#x6c;&#x74;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x6b;&#x77;&#x69;&#x63;&#107;&#104;&#97;&#109;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#115;s.&#x65;&#x64;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/kwickham
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/cwilkie
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#58;&#99;&#119;&#x69;&#x6c;&#x6b;&#x69;&#x65;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#x73;&#x73;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/cwilkie
https://olemiss.edu
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2026/fall/undergraduate/journalism/journalism-instruction/faculty

